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1
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N°
18
16
17
39
33

N°
29
23
44
35
19
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24

34
32

38

N°
22
25
21
20
37
30

27

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

Nome
Tomaizim / Felipe Eletro

Zé Monteiro / Marcelo Rapozao / Chorao
Vitin / Matheus

David / Vinicius Rapozao / Andre

John Enny / Wesley Moto Livre / Regio
Filho

Nome
Gustavo Bonfim / Guilherme Canada

Coka / Junim Magrelo / Piaui Silvania
Tales Souza / Ruber Paulo

Eduardo Carmo / Gabriel Felipe

Cross Marelo / Ramon Nasciff / Paulo
Machado
Mailon Dias / Rodrigo da Silva / Greg
Henrique

Nome
Materia / Andre / Manin

Paulo Doido / Pezao / Joao Claudio
Manica

Kacio / Johniskley

Agenor Manzam / Jose Paulo Peteleco /
Fernando Henrique

Marcelo Dentin / Danilo Cardoso

Nome
Rogerim / Joao Carlos / Buneco

Alvinho / Papada / Tufao
Flay / Kleber / Adriano Canada
Zanoto / Iltamar

Joao Bascomel / Bolivia

Mamute / Marquin Vilane / Luiz
Bombeiro

Carlos Eletro / Marcio Opcoes Uniformes
/ Marquinho Option

05/12/2021 - 15:15:32

1- IMP PRO

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

Gen.

2m6s281ms
1 volta
3 voltas

3m42s090ms

2-IMP INC

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

Gen.

3 voltas
34s308ms
1 volta

2m19s010ms

16m17s685ms

3-IMP INT

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

Gen.

1 volta

6m14s691ms

1 volta

1 volta

4- OVER 40

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

Gen.

1m17s854ms
1 volta

2 voltas

1 volta

3m21s349ms

4 voltas

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria
3 HORAS DE ENDURO FARRA CROSS

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
2m6s281ms
1 volta

4 voltas

4 voltas

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
3 voltas
3 voltas
4 voltas

4 voltas

4 voltas

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms

1 volta

1 volta

2 voltas

3 voltas

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
1m17s854ms
1 volta

3 voltas

4 voltas

4 voltas

8 voltas

44
44
43
40
40

40
37
37
36
36

36

40
39

39
38

37

42
42
41
39
38
38

34

Tempo
02:58:40.836

03:00:47.117
03:00:13.277
02:57:08.237
03:00:50.327

Tempo
03:05:04.355

03:01:08.737
03:01:43.045
03:00:07.554
03:02:26.564

03:18:44.249

Tempo
03:01:51.669

03:00:22.500

03:06:37.191
03:06:47.833

03:02:43.767

Tempo
03:01:26.524

03:02:44.378
02:59:30.525
02:56:16.205
02:58:49.529
03:02:10.878

02:58:36.033
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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

Nome
Romulo / Artur

Frederico Rodrigues Marques / Ricardo
Jose Mendes

Oziel Porto / Gustavo Botelho / Marcos
Daniel Botelho

Bruno Henrique / Filipi Peixoto / Fellype
Abadia

Nome
Alan Muller Gauxinho

Osmar Junior Lesmao
Diogo Penelope

Jaja

Fabricio Martins Pacheco
Tiago Comandante
Rogerio Campos

Eder Morcego

Felipe Caldazinha
Givanildo Eq Garavelo

Bruno Mota

Nome
Kaique Noroeste Racing

Fiote
Junio Abadia

lidean Dias

05/12/2021 - 15:15:32

5- NAC INC

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

1m17s240ms

2 voltas

3 voltas

6- IMPORTADA

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

1 volta
5m32s267ms
2 voltas
3m2s726ms
1 volta
2m4s451ms
4 voltas

8 voltas

5 voltas

13 voltas

7- NACIONAL

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

1m11s308ms
1 volta

3m35s762ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria
3 HORAS DE ENDURO FARRA CROSS

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
1m17s240ms

2 voltas

5 voltas

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
1 volta

1 volta

3 voltas
3 voltas
4 voltas
4 voltas
8 voltas
16 voltas
21 voltas

34 voltas

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
1m11s308ms
1 volta

1 volta

37
37

35

32

41
40
40
38
38
37
37
33
25
20
7

37
37
36
36

Tempo
03:01:00.131

03:02:17.371
03:01:54.247

02:59:22.960

Tempo
03:01:54.423

03:00:41.538
03:06:13.805
02:58:58.404
03:02:01.130
02:58:41.990
03:00:46.441
02:59:19.482
02:02:53.430
01:53:46.093
00:29:52.897

Tempo
02:59:15.193

03:00:26.501
02:59:00.719
03:02:36.481

22



